

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2019-06-01 to 2019-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,233.49
2019-06-07	PAYPAL *ROHAN1ASHOK, CARD: KHUSHI WADHWA, MEMBER: KHUSHI WADHWA	txn_d7HYB5	-\$250.35	\$4,983.14
2019-06-08	PAYPAL *KAUSHD178, CARD: KHUSHI WADHWA, MEMBER: KHUSHI WADHWA	txn_zVHoWo	-\$250.35	\$4,732.79
	WITHDRAWN: \$500.70. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$4,732.79

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.